
Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 44 Mahler Simone LAC Harlekin 1989 wAK 00:33:09,0 100

2 64 Ehardt Petra LAC Harlekin 1974 wAK 00:34:18,0 99

3 37 Steiniger Lydia Neudorf 1983 wAK 00:41:43,0 98

4 1 Esterer Wilhelmine  1947 wAK 00:53:51,0 97

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 14 Hauer Gerald Sport Union Bike cc 1971 mAK 00:27:57,0 100

2 35 Kaider Philipp RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1985 mAK 00:28:10,0 99

3 12 Obermeier Mario Nora Racing Team 1991 mAK 00:28:30,0 98

4 27 Artenjak Bernhard ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler & Co 1976 mAK 00:28:47,0 97

4 65 Sluiter Gert  1989 mAK 00:28:47,0 97

6 16 Matzka Roman LAC Harlekin 1989 mAK 00:28:49,0 95

7 23 Polo Thomas Nora Racing Team 1971 mAK 00:28:50,0 94

8 15 Resch Alex Nora Racing Team 1980 mAK 00:29:13,0 93

9 33 Vollmann Phillip RC Sport Vollmann powerd by BMC 1991 mAK 00:29:24,0 92

10 7 Schöller Karl 2RadChaoten 1973 mAK 00:29:39,0 91

11 26 Hiess Michael BikeManiac 1993 mAK 00:29:43,0 90

11 56 Petridis Simon  1998 mAK 00:29:43,0 90

13 17 Schuch Günther BikeManiac / LAC 1971 mAK 00:30:17,0 88

14 24 Müller Gerfried LAC Harlekin@Tom´s Radhaus 1969 mAK 00:30:27,0 87

15 45 Waschak Markus WAR 1981 mAK 00:30:36,0 86

16 39 Üblauer Thomas LAC Harlekin 1975 mAK 00:30:39,0 85

17 36 Pfaffl Stefan RC Sport Vollmann powerd by BMC 1980 mAK 00:30:42,0 84

18 51 Batoha Christoph Toms Radhaus 1981 mAK 00:30:44,0 83

19 22 Riener Reinhard  1990 mAK 00:30:46,0 82
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20 29 Hasitzka Christoph Team Behua 1993 mAK 00:30:48,0 81

21 11 Pelzer Lorenz Lac Harlekin, Tri Team Neudorf 1975 mAK 00:31:06,0 80

22 8 Vainikainen Henrik  1984 mAK 00:31:25,0 79

23 32 Franaschitz Rene LV Land um Laa 1982 mAK 00:31:28,0 78

24 28 Hasitzka Florian Team Behua 1990 mAK 00:31:51,0 77

25 53 Hager Rene RS Team Nordmänner 1980 mAK 00:32:24,0 76

26 34 Kretschmer Kurt LAC Harlekin 1982 mAK 00:32:31,0 75

27 18 Wlaschinsky Roman  1978 mAK 00:32:50,0 74

28 19 Wrana Günther Matzen 1976 mAK 00:33:11,0 73

29 46 Gresko Wolfgang  1975 mAK 00:33:32,0 72

30 10 Heindl Andreas LCE loves LAC 1977 mAK 00:33:38,0 71

31 63 Spangl Roman  1972 mAK 00:33:45,0 70

32 47 Gresko Stefan  1975 mAK 00:34:29,0 69

33 3 Reidlinger Markus LAC Harlekin 1977 mAK 00:34:43,0 68

34 9 Glock Kurt radWERK-W4 1987 mAK 00:35:04,0 67

35 48 Hofmeister Roman LAC Harlekin 1981 mAK 00:35:18,0 66

36 66 Artner Andreas LAC Harlekin 1980 mAK 00:35:26,0 65

37 42 Böhm Robert  1972 mAK 00:36:05,0 64

38 50 Obetzhauser Michael  1992 mAK 00:36:47,0 63

39 52 Wild Gerald RS Team Nordmänner 1974 mAK 00:36:56,0 62

40 49 Bittmann Roman LAC Harlekin 1971 mAK 00:37:12,0 61

41 6 Biskup Florian Arbö Merida 1991 mAK 00:37:13,0 60

42 67 Frittum Peter LAC Harlekin 1978 mAK 00:37:49,0 59

43 40 Mayer Bernhard  1990 mAK 00:38:02,0 58

44 38 Traupmann Markus Neudorf 1978 mAK 00:38:36,0 57

45 54 Wurmbauer Michael  1985 mAK 00:38:52,0 56

46 60 Freundorfer Georg  1979 mAK 00:40:25,0 55

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 69 Danis Christian Bernhard Kohl Sport 1964 m50 31:37,0 100

2 55 Bruckner christian Tri Team Neudorf 1964 m50 31:46,0 99

3 20 Karl Günther SU Bikestore.ccc Team 1966 m50 32:52,0 98
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4 68 Kaudela Karl Tri Team Neudorf 1958 m50 32:59,0 97

5 30 Goluszka Peter ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler & Co 1957 m50 33:16,0 96

6 41 Pelzer Lorenz Sen. LAC Harlekin/Tri Team Neudorf 1952 m50 34:09,0 95

7 43 Matzka Herwig LAC Harlekin 1966 m50 34:32,0 94

8 58 Tertsch Manfred Leise Radler 1961 m50 35:24,0 93

9 31 Körmer Wolfgang  1967 m50 35:27,0 92

10 13 Strasser Johann Tri Team Neudorf 1955 m50 35:30,0 91

11 25 Kargl Manfred FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 1960 m50 35:34,0 90

12 21 Steiner Franz Radsport St. Johann Tirol 1958 m50 35:36,0 89

13 59 Fröhlich Gottfried  1952 m50 36:21,0 88

14 5 Biskup Jonny Arbö Merida 1957 m50 36:23,0 87

15 61 Staribacher Peter LV Land um Laa 1965 m50 38:12,0 86

16 4 Kaudela Biz Tri Team Neudorf 1960 m50 39:07,0 85

17 57 Glück Alois  1955 m50 39:11,0 84

18 62 Köchl Franz LAC Harlekin 1957 m50 41:46,0 83

19 2 Waismayer Johann Lac Harlekin, Tri Team Neudorf 1954 m50 44:51,0 82
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Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 14 Hauer, Gerald Sport Union Bike cc mAK71 1 2 7 : 5 7 , 0 
2 35 Kaider, Philipp RC Sport Vollmann powered by mAK85 2 2 8 : 1 0 , 0 
3 12 Obermaier, Mario Nora Racing Team mAK91 3 2 8 : 3 0 , 0 
4 27 Artenjak, Bernhard ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler & C mAK76 4 2 8 : 4 7 , 0 
4 65 Sluiter, Gert mAK89 4 2 8 : 4 7 , 0 
6 16 Matzka, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK89 6 2 8 : 4 9 , 0 
7 23 Polo, Thomas Nora Racing Team mAK71 7 2 8 : 5 0 , 0 
8 15 Resch, Alex Nora Racing Team mAK80 8 2 9 : 1 3 , 0 
9 33 Vollmann, Phillip RC Sport Vollmann powerd by B mAK91 9 2 9 : 2 4 , 0 

10 7 Schöller, Karl 2RadChaoten mAK73 10 2 9 : 3 9 , 0 
11 26 Hiess, Michael BikeManiac mAK93 11 2 9 : 4 3 , 0 
11 56 Petridis, Simon mAK98 11 2 9 : 4 3 , 0 
13 17 Schuch, Günter BikeManiac / LAC mAK71 13 3 0 : 1 7 , 0 
14 24 Müller, Gerfried LAC Harlekin@Tom´s Radhaus mAK69 14 3 0 : 2 7 , 0 
15 45 Waschak, Markus WAR mAK81 15 3 0 : 3 6 , 0 
16 39 Üblauer, Thomas LAC Harlekin mAK75 16 3 0 : 3 9 , 0 
17 36 Pfaffl, Stefan RC Sport Vollmann powerd by B mAK80 17 3 0 : 4 2 , 0 
18 51 Batoha , Christoph Toms Radhaus mAK81 18 3 0 : 4 4 , 0 
19 22 Riener, Reinhard mAK90 19 3 0 : 4 6 , 0 
20 29 Hasitzka, Christoph Team Behua mAK93 20 3 0 : 4 8 , 0 
21 11 Pelzer, Lenz Lac Harlekin, Tri Team Neudorf mAK75 21 3 1 : 0 6 , 0 
22 8 Vainikainen, Henrik mAK84 22 3 1 : 2 5 , 0 
23 32 Franaschitz, Rene LV Land um Laa mAK82 23 3 1 : 2 8 , 0 
24 69 Danis, Christian Bernhard Kohl Sport m5064 1 3 1 : 3 7 , 0 
25 55 Bruckner, christian Tri Team Neudorf m5064 2 3 1 : 4 6 , 0 
26 28 Hasitzka, Florian Team Behua mAK90 24 3 1 : 5 1 , 0 
27 53 Hager, Rene RS Team Nordmänner mAK80 25 3 2 : 2 4 , 0 
28 34 Kretschmer, Kurt LAC Harlekin mAK82 26 3 2 : 3 1 , 0 
29 18 Wlaschinsky, Roman mAK78 27 3 2 : 5 0 , 0 
30 20 Karl, Günther SU Bikestore.ccc Team m5066 3 3 2 : 5 2 , 0 
31 68 Kaudela, Karl Tri Team Neudorf m5058 4 3 2 : 5 9 , 0 
32 44 Mahler, Simone LAC Harlekin wAK89 1 3 3 : 0 9 , 0 
33 19 Wrana, Günter Matzen mAK76 28 3 3 : 1 1 , 0 
34 30 Goluszka, Peter ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler & C m5057 5 3 3 : 1 6 , 0 
35 46 Gresko, Wolfgang mAK75 29 3 3 : 3 2 , 0 
36 10 Heindl, Andreas LCE loves LAC mAK77 30 3 3 : 3 8 , 0 
37 63 Spangl, Roman mAK72 31 3 3 : 4 5 , 0 
38 41 Pelzer sen, Lenz LAC Harlekin/Tri Team Neudorf m5052 6 3 4 : 0 9 , 0 
39 64 Ehardt, Petra LAC Harlekin wAK74 2 3 4 : 1 8 , 0 
40 47 Gresko, Stefan mAK75 32 3 4 : 2 9 , 0 
41 43 Matzka, Herwig LAC Harlekin m5066 7 3 4 : 3 2 , 0 
42 3 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin mAK77 33 3 4 : 4 3 , 0 
43 9 Glock, Kurt radWERK-W4 mAK87 34 3 5 : 0 4 , 0 
44 48 Hofmeister, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK81 35 3 5 : 1 8 , 0 
45 58 Tertsch, Manfred Leise Radler m5061 8 3 5 : 2 4 , 0 
46 66 Artner, Andreas LAC Harlekin mAK80 36 3 5 : 2 6 , 0 
47 31 Körner, Walter m5067 9 3 5 : 2 7 , 0 
48 13 Strasser, Johann Tri Team Neudorf m5055 10 3 5 : 3 0 , 0 
49 25 Kargl, Manfred FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team m5060 11 3 5 : 3 4 , 0 
50 21 Steiner, Franz Radsport St. Johann Tirol m5058 12 3 5 : 3 6 , 0 
51 42 Böhm, Robert mAK72 37 3 6 : 0 5 , 0 
52 59 Fröhlich, Gottfried m5052 13 3 6 : 2 1 , 0 
53 5 Biskup, Jonny Arbö Merida m5057 14 3 6 : 2 3 , 0 
54 50 Obetzhauser, Michael mAK92 38 3 6 : 4 7 , 0 
55 52 Wild, Gerald RS Team Nordmänner mAK74 39 3 6 : 5 6 , 0 
56 49 Bittmann, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK71 40 3 7 : 1 2 , 0 
57 6 Biskup, Florian Arbö Merida mAK91 41 3 7 : 1 3 , 0 
58 67 Frittum, Peter LAC Harlekin mAK78 42 3 7 : 4 9 , 0 
59 40 Mayer, Bernhard mAK90 43 3 8 : 0 2 , 0 
60 61 Staribacher, PEter LV Land um Laa m5065 15 3 8 : 1 2 , 0 
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EZF Mistelbach 2018  am  01.05.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 38 Traupmann, Markus Neudorf mAK78 44 3 8 : 3 6 , 0 

62 54 Wurmbauer, Michael mAK85 45 3 8 : 5 2 , 0 

63 4 Kaudela, Biz Tri Team Neudorf m5060 16 3 9 : 0 7 , 0 

64 57 Glück, Alois m5055 17 3 9 : 1 1 , 0 

65 60 Freundorfer, Georg mAK79 46 4 0 : 2 5 , 0 

66 37 Steiniger, Lydia Neudorf wAK83 3 4 1 : 4 3 , 0 

67 62 Köchl, Franz LAC Harlekin m5057 18 4 1 : 4 6 , 0 

68 2 Waismayer , Johann Lac Harlekin, Tri Team Neudorf m5054 19 4 4 : 5 1 , 0 

69 1 Esterer, Wilhelmine w5047 1 5 3 : 5 1 , 0 
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